Gold coins issued list:

Consolidated quarterly report from 01-04-2023 to 30-06-2023

S.no
1

2
3
4

Project
PMR
SOV
NGH
NGH

Flat no
B-410

61
A-306
A-509

Issued to
Surender Singh

‘Hymavathi

Vinit Venugopal
Guruprasad

For reference

Neeraj
‘Ruthmani
Deepak

Sri Harsha

No of coins
10 grams
5 grams
5 grams
5 grams

Delivered date
27-04-2023
22-05-2023
16-06-2023
24-06-2023




