Gold co	oins issued lis	st:				
Consoli	idated quarter	rly report fro	om 01-04-2023 to 30-0	06-2023		
S.no	Project	Flat no	Issued to	For reference	No of coins	Delivered date
1	PMR	B-410	Surender Singh	Neeraj	10 grams	27-04-2023
2	SOV	61	Hymavathi	Ruthmani	5 grams	22-05-2023
3	NGH	A-306	Vinit Venugopal	Deepak	5 grams	16-06-2023
4	NGH	A-509	Guruprasad	Sri Harsha	5 grams	24-06-2023



